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Socket Strip, UTE, With Wieland® Input

Instalacje zasilajgce

Modular, compact PDU with many function elements. Using
a1 U by 1 Ualuminum chassis the PDU can easily be
integrated in a rack. The Wieland connector allows easy
combination with different power input cords.
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FUNKCJE
Input via Wieland® GST 18 plug

Socket strips can be rotated through all four directions (in 90° increments) during fitting
Output via UTE sockets

Horizontal or vertical mounting

Installation height 1 U

In accordance with NFC 61-303

OKRESLENIU SPECYFIKACJI

Table 1/2
Numer . s s
Socket Type Voltage AC Function Kolor Giebokosé Dtugosé
katalogowy
60110-346

UTE 230V Biaty 44 mm 438.5 mm


https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pl-pl/power-utilities/products/enc60110-346

Numer
katalogowy

60110-347

60110-348

60110-355

60110-356

60110-357

Socket Type

UTE

UTE

UTE

UTE

UTE

Numer katalogowy

60110-346

60110-347

60110-348

60110-355

60110-356

60110-357

Voltage AC

230V

230V

230V

230V

230V

ADDITIONAL PRODUCT DETAILS

Function Kolor
Czarny
Czerwony
Overcurrent )
) Biaty
Protection
Overcurrent
) Czarny
Protection
Overcurrent
) Czerwony
Protection
Table 2/2
Product Type

Socket Strip

Socket Strip

Socket Strip

Socket Strip

Socket Strip

Socket Strip

Glebokosé

44 mm

44 mm

44 mm

44 mm

44 mm

Dtugosé

438.5mm

438.5 mm

438.5 mm

438.5 mm

438.5 mm

Please order mounting bracket for vertical mounting separately.

OSTRZEZENIE

Produkty nVent powinny by¢ instalowane i uzywane wytacznie zgodnie z instrukcjami i materiatami szkoleniowymi nVent.

Instrukcje sg dostepne na stronie www.nvent.com oraz u przedstawiciela dziatu obstugi klienta firmy nVent. Nieprawidtowa

instalacja, niewtasciwe uzycie, niewtasciwe zastosowanie lub inne nieprzestrzeganie instrukcji i ostrzezen nVent moze

spowodowac nieprawidtowe dziatanie produktu, uszkodzenie mienia, powazne obrazenia ciata i Smier¢ i/lub utrate

gwarancji.
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https://www.nvent.com/power-utilities
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